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Las Palmas a 19/07/2025 -07:34:23

PRIMERA BENJAMIN LANZAROTE G1

CLASIFICACION
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49 151 -102 0.458
24 129 -105 0.333
27 152 -125 0.167
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Maciot Sport 24
3. ] Lomo B 24

i]p! San Bartolomé D 24

5 Pto. del Carmen 24
'9 Playa Honda C 24
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Clasificacién en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
22-11-2024  17:00:00 Haria C.F. 11 0 Pto. del Carmen Rodriguez Bonilla
23-11-2024 09:00:00 San Bartolomé C 2 9 Lanzarote B Pedro Espinosa
23-11-2024 09:00:00 Sporting Tias C 3 4 CD Adassa Mun. Tias
23-11-2024  09:30:00 Maritima B 3 0 Playa Honda C Mun. Argana
24-11-2024 09:30:00 Lomo B 0 12 Playa Honda B Pto. Arrecife
24-11-2024 09:30:00 San Bartolomé D 6 3 Maciot Sport Pedro Espinosa
J (RNADA 2
29-11-2024 17:00:00 CD Adassa 8 0 San Bartolomé D Teguise
30-11-2024  09:00:00 Playa Honda B 6 1 San Bartolomé C Playa Honda
30-11-2024  09:30:00 Maciot Sport 3 3 Lomo B SF Javier
30-11-2024  09:30:00 Pto. del Carmen 0 1 Sporting Tias C Pto. Del Carmen
30-11-2024 09:30:00 Tahiche C 2 9 Haria C.F. Mun. Tahiche
30-11-2024 11:00:00 Lanzarote B 8 Maritima B Mun. Argana
JORNADA 3
07-12-2024 10:00:00 San Bartolomé C 3 0 Maciot Sport Pedro Espinosa
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03-12-2024
07-12-2024
07-12-2024
04-12-2024
07-12-2024

13-12-2024
13-12-2024
14-12-2024
14-12-2024
14-12-2024
14-12-2024

22-12-2024
21-12-2024
22-12-2024
15-01-2025
22-12-2024
22-12-2024

10-01-2025
10-01-2025
11-01-2025
11-01-2025
10-01-2025
11-01-2025

18-01-2025
18-01-2025
18-01-2025
19-01-2025
18-01-2025
19-01-2025

24-01-2025
24-01-2025
25-01-2025
24-01-2025
25-01-2025
26-01-2025

01-02-2025

17:15:00
09:30:00
11:00:00
17:00:00
10:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

09:00:00
11:00:00
09:30:00
17:00:00
09:30:00
11:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
17:00:00
09:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
11:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

09:00:00

Sporting Tias C 5
Maritima B 3

2 Tahiche C
3 Playa Honda B

Playa Honda C 1 11 Lanzarote B

LomoB 7
San Bartolomé D 4

1 CD Adassa
1 Pto. del Carmen

JORNADA 4

Haria C.F. 3

CD Adassa 6
Playa Honda B 9
Maciot Sport 3
Pto. del Carmen 2
Tahiche C 1

0 Sporting Tias C
7 San Bartolomé C
0 Playa Honda C

1 Maritima B

0O LomoB

1 San Bartolomé D

JORNADA 5

San Bartolomé C 3
Playa Honda C 0
Lanzarote B 4
Maritima B 2

San Bartolomé D 3
LomoB 8

0 Pto. del Carmen
8 Maciot Sport

4 Playa Honda B
4 CD Adassa

9 Haria C.F.

3 Tahiche C

JORNADA 6

Haria C.F. 5

CD Adassa 8
Sporting Tias C 5
Maciot Sport 2
Pto. del Carmen 0
Tahiche C 2

3 Lomo B

2 Playa Honda C

4 San Bartolomé D
5 Lanzarote B

2 Maritima B

3 San Bartolomé C

JORNADA 7

Playa Honda B 7
San Bartolomé C 2

2 Maciot Sport
6 Haria C.F.

Lanzarote B 10 1 CD Adassa

Playa Honda C 0
Maritima B 3
LomoB O

2 Pto. del Carmen
2 Tahiche C
8 Sporting Tias C

JORNADA 8

Haria C.F. 9

CD Adassa 2
Sporting Tias C 1
Pto. del Carmen 0
Tahiche C 6

San Bartolomé D 4

2 Maritima B

3 Playa Honda B

2 San Bartolomé C
9 Lanzarote B

0 Playa Honda C

5 Lomo B

JORNADA 9

Playa Honda B 4

1 Pto. del Carmen

Mun. Tias

Mun. Argana
Playa Honda
Pto. Arrecife
Pedro Espinosa

Rodriguez Bonilla
Teguise

Playa Honda

SF Javier

Pto. Del Carmen
Mun. Tahiche

Pedro Espinosa
Playa Honda
Mun. Argana
Agapito Reyes
Pedro Espinosa
Pto. Arrecife

Rodriguez Bonilla
Teguise

Mun. Tias

SF Javier

Pto. Del Carmen
Mun. Tahiche

Playa Honda
Pedro Espinosa
Agapito Reyes
Playa Honda
Agapito Reyes
Pto. Arrecife

Rodriguez Bonilla
Teguise

Mun. Tias

Pto. Del Carmen
Mun. Tahiche
Pedro Espinosa

Playa Honda
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01-02-2025
03-02-2025
01-02-2025
02-02-2025
02-02-2025

05-02-2025
07-02-2025
08-02-2025
08-02-2025
08-02-2025
09-02-2025

14-02-2025
15-02-2025
15-02-2025
15-02-2025
15-02-2025
15-02-2025

21-02-2025
21-02-2025
19-02-2025
22-02-2025
22-02-2025
23-02-2025

27-02-2025
01-03-2025
28-02-2025
01-03-2025
01-03-2025
05-03-2025

12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025

15-03-2025

09:00:00
17:30:00
11:00:00
09:30:00
11:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

17:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

17:00:00
16:30:00
16:15:00
09:00:00
11:00:00
09:30:00

17:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
09:30:00
11:00:00
16:30:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00

09:00:00

San Bartolomé C 7 3 San Bartolomé D
Maciot Sport 3 3 CD Adassa
Playa Honda C 1 7 Haria C.F.
Lanzarote B 5 5 Tahiche C
Maritima B 6 6 Sporting Tias C

JORNADA 10

Lomo B 2 3 San Bartolomé C
Haria C.F. 4 5 Lanzarote B
Sporting Tias C 11 1 Playa Honda C
Pto. del Carmen 1 1 Maciot Sport
Tahiche C 0 6 Playa Honda B
San Bartolomé D 3 3 Maritima B

JORNADA 11

CD Adassa 5 2 Pto. del Carmen
Playa Honda B 6 1 Haria C.F.
Maciot Sport 5 2 Tahiche C
Maritima B 3 1 Lomo B
Lanzarote B 4 4 Sporting Tias C
Playa Honda C 2 5 San Bartolomé D

JORNADA 12

Haria C.F. 6 4 Maciot Sport
Tahiche C 2 4 CD Adassa
Sporting Tias C 3 4 Playa Honda B
San Bartolomé C 0 6 Maritima B
LomoB 8 1 PlayaHonda C
San Bartolomé D 1 11 Lanzarote B

JORNADA 13

CD Adassa 5 4 Haria C.F.
Playa Honda B 10 1 San Bartolomé D
Pto. del Carmen 0 9 Tahiche C
Maciot Sport 4 1 Sporting Tias C
Lanzarote B 5 4 Lomo B
Playa Honda C 0 3 San Bartolomé C

JORNADA 14

Playa Honda C 0 6 Maritima B
Lanzarote B 8 1 San Bartolomé C
PlayaHondaB 7 1 Lomo B
Maciot Sport 9 2 San Bartolomé D
CD Adassa 3 2 Sporting Tias C
Pto. del Carmen 0 8 Haria C.F.

JORNADA 15

San Bartolomé C 0 6 Playa Honda B

Pedro Espinosa
SF Javier

Playa Honda
Mun. Argana
Mun. Argana

Pto. Arrecife
Rodriguez Bonilla
Mun. Tias

Pto. Del Carmen
Mun. Tahiche
Pedro Espinosa

Teguise
Playa Honda
SF Javier
Mun. Argana
Mun. Argana
Playa Honda

Rodriguez Bonilla
Mun. Tahiche
Mun. Tias

Pedro Espinosa
Pto. Arrecife
Pedro Espinosa

Teguise

Playa Honda
Pto. Del Carmen
SF Javier

Mun. Argana
Playa Honda

Playa Honda
Mun. Argana
Playa Honda
SF Javier
Teguise

Pto. Del Carmen

Pedro Espinosa
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15-03-2025
15-03-2025
16-03-2025
16-03-2025
16-03-2025

21-03-2025
22-03-2025
22-03-2025
22-03-2025
22-03-2025
22-03-2025

28-03-2025
29-03-2025
29-03-2025
26-03-2025
30-03-2025
30-03-2025

04-04-2025
04-04-2025
05-04-2025
02-04-2025
04-04-2025
05-04-2025

12-04-2025
12-04-2025
23-04-2025
13-04-2025
13-04-2025
13-04-2025

25-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025

30-04-2025

09:00:00
10:00:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

17:00:00
09:00:00
11:00:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
11:00:00

16:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
16:45:00
09:00:00
09:30:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
11:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
17:00:00
09:30:00
11:00:00
12:30:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
09:30:00
17:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00

17:00:00

Sporting Tias C 5 0 Pto. del Carmen
Haria C.F. 7 0 Tahiche C
Maritima B 0 6 Lanzarote B

Lomo B 2 3 Maciot Sport
San Bartolomé D 0 9 CD Adassa

JORNADA 16

CD Adassa 2 2 Lomo B
Playa Honda B 3 1 Maritima B
Lanzarote B 10 0 Playa Honda C
Maciot Sport 2 2 San Bartolomé C
Pto. del Carmen 4 1 San Bartolomé D
Tahiche C 5 2 Sporting Tias C

JORNADA 17

Maritima B 3 6 Maciot Sport
San Bartolomé C 3 8 CD Adassa
Sporting Tias C 4 3 Haria C.F.
Playa Honda C 2 9 Playa Honda B
LomoB 9 1 Pto. del Carmen

San Bartolomé D 1 2 Tahiche C

JORNADA 18

Haria C.F. 10 0 San Bartolomé D
CD Adassa 5 4 Maritima B
Playa Honda B 5 5 Lanzarote B
Maciot Sport 4 3 Playa Honda C
Pto. del Carmen 0 8 San Bartolomé C
Tahiche C 2 5 Lomo B

JORNADA 19

San Bartolomé C 6 0 Tahiche C
Lanzarote B 5 2 Maciot Sport
Playa Honda C 2 6 CD Adassa
San Bartolomé D 0 3 Sporting Tias C
Maritima B 4 2 Pto. del Carmen
Lomo B 4 4 Haria C.F.

JORNADA 20

Haria C.F. 4 5 San Bartolomé C
CD Adassa 1 7 Lanzarote B
Maciot Sport 2 8 Playa Honda B
Pto. del Carmen 2 2 Playa Honda C
Tahiche C 3 2 Maritima B
Sporting TiasC 5 4 Lomo B

JORNADA 21

Playa Honda B 11 1 CD Adassa

Mun. Tias
Rodriguez Bonilla
Mun. Argana

Pto. Arrecife
Pedro Espinosa

Teguise

Playa Honda
Pto. Arrecife

SF Javier

Pto. Del Carmen
Mun. Tahiche

Mun. Argana
Pedro Espinosa
Mun. Tias
Playa Honda
Pto. Arrecife
Pedro Espinosa

Rodriguez Bonilla
Teguise

Playa Honda

SF Javier

Pto. Del Carmen
Mun. Tahiche

Pedro Espinosa
Mun. Argana
Playa Honda
Pedro Espinosa
Mun. Argana
Pto. Arrecife

Rodriguez Bonilla
Teguise

SF Javier

Pto. Del Carmen
Mun. Tahiche
Mun. Tias

Playa Honda
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30-04-2025 17:00:00 Lanzarote B 9 1 Pto. del Carmen Mun. Argana
30-04-2025 17:00:00 Playa Honda C 1 7 Tahiche C Playa Honda
30-04-2025 17:00:00 Maritima B 3 4 Haria C.F. Mun. Argana
30-04-2025 17:00:00 San Bartolomé C 2 5 Sporting Tias C Pedro Espinosa
30-04-2025 17:00:00 LomoB 5 1 San Bartolomé D Pto. Arrecife
JORNADA 22
03-05-2025 11:30:00 Haria C.F. 10 2 Playa Honda C Rodriguez Bonilla
02-05-2025 17:00:00 CD Adassa 3 1 Maciot Sport Teguise
03-05-2025 09:00:00 Sporting Tias C 2 2 Maritima B Mun. Tias
02-05-2025 17:00:00 Pto. del Carmen 1 15 Playa Honda B Pto. Del Carmen
14-05-2025 17:00:00 Tahiche C 1 8 Lanzarote B Mun. Tahiche
07-05-2025 16:00:00 San Bartolomé D 1 5 San Bartolomé C Pedro Espinosa
JORNADA 23
09-05-2025 17:00:00 Playa Honda B 4 2 Tahiche C Playa Honda
10-05-2025 09:00:00 San Bartolomé C 3 1 Lomo B Pedro Espinosa
11-05-2025 11:00:00 Maciot Sport 7 1 Pto. del Carmen SF Javier
16-05-2025 16:30:00 Lanzarote B 2 3 Haria C.F. Mun. Argana
10-05-2025 11:00:00 Playa Honda C 1 6 Sporting Tias C Playa Honda
10-05-2025 11:00:00 Maritima B 5 3 San Bartolomé D Mun. Argana
JORNADA 24
24-05-2025 10:00:00 Haria C.F. 2 6 Playa Honda B Rodriguez Bonilla
24-05-2025 09:00:00 Sporting Tias C 1 4 Lanzarote B Mun. Tias
24-05-2025 09:30:00 Pto. del Carmen 1 5 CD Adassa Pto. Del Carmen
23-05-2025 16:30:00 Tahiche C 4 2 Maciot Sport Mun. Tahiche
25-05-2025 09:30:00 San Bartolomé D 3 5 Playa Honda C Pedro Espinosa
25-05-2025 09:30:00 LomoB 2 6 Maritima B Agapito Reyes
JORNADA 25
27-05-2025 17:00:00 CD Adassa 2 4 Tahiche C Teguise
31-05-2025 09:00:00 Playa Honda B 3 4 Sporting Tias C Playa Honda
31-05-2025 09:30:00 Maciot Sport 5 9 Haria C.F. SF Javier
28-05-2025 17:00:00 Maritima B 4 2 San Bartolomé C Agapito Reyes
31-05-2025 09:30:00 Lanzarote B 14 0 San Bartolomé D Mun. Argana
31-05-2025 11:00:00 PlayaHonda C 1 3 LomoB Playa Honda
JORNADA 26
05-06-2025 17:00:00 Haria C.F. 4 0 CD Adassa Rodriguez Bonilla
04-06-2025 17:00:00 Sporting Tias C 4 0 Maciot Sport Mun. Tias
07-06-2025 09:00:00 San Bartolomé C 5 0 Playa Honda C Pedro Espinosa
06-06-2025 17:30:00 Tahiche C 7 2 Pto. del Carmen Mun. Tahiche
08-06-2025 09:30:00 San Bartolomé D 2 15 Playa Honda B Pedro Espinosa
08-06-2025 09:30:00 Lomo B 2 8 Lanzarote B Agapito Reyes
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